in accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6 3 & 6.5 of
the insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections95&9%ofthe
Inselvency Act 1986

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

1

Companies House

B

23/05/2018 #162
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number

0O & 0 P 0 p 7 B

+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name n full

Squarestone Southend Limited

bold black capitals.

Liguidator’s name

Full forename(s)

Stephen Michael John

Surname

Berry

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number

1 Radian Court

Street

Knowlhill
Post town Milton Keynes
County/Region
5 .
ostcode MTK ”S [ 8 I Pb- I
Country

Liquidator’'s nameg

Full forename(s)

Colin David

30ther liguidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Surname

Wilson

anather liguidater

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number

1 Radian Court

eOther liquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Street

Knowlhill

another hquidater

Post town

Milton Keynes

County/Region

Postcode

Country

04/17 Version 1 0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

=

Date

Date of statement of affairs

o4 [0 [leliTy

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act1986

¥~ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Sighature

X

Signature date

17 Tofs [alofi

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with Rule & 4 of the
Insolvency {England & Wales} Rules 2016
& Section 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to the affairs of Squarestone Southend Limited (Company Numbsar 06090878)

On 9 May 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| bebeve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name T S _ BAL Lﬁf"'\/
Signed )(L\_. /—'W’ A.
- R o
¢ :

S
Dated M/-?K?/

/




Squarestone Southend Limited
A — Summary of Assets

Assels

Assets subject to a fixed charge:

None

Assets subject to a floating charge:
None

Surplus from assels subject to a fixed charge

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

I
Swym‘alur‘r/xﬁ«.‘ e T
o T

Book Value £

Estimated to Realise £

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil




A1 = Summary of habiities

Estimated total assets available for preferentat credtors
(carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:

None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debls secured by floating charges

None

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}
HM Revenue & Customs

Sharehoider Loans

Trade Creditors

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential
creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary "A"
Qrdinary "8"

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

T4

/‘

Estimated to Realise £

Nil

Nil

Nit

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nit
(19,038)
{4.431,566)
{3,308,325)

(7.758.930)

(7,758,930}
(5.000)
{5.000)

{10,000}

{7.768,530)

. y - Yoo S
i)gli'uiuu:/& '%"x ‘(;/2’, Date C{,?/C) }'/P‘L/( j/

-




k\.g lmﬂwm

\S626'852'L3 |

L ‘

88°28L'G1Z'E]

uROT JOROYsIBYS

Qdb S LM uopuoT
"1934G pUOg PIO) §-7 'BSNCH HOCIGPUBIS

PRI ISR MoJeg abesuc s,

—

{

di
iepden aie1sy jeoy Mmogous”

SLUOISND) 5 SNUBABYH A 1y
PO SJUBWLSTAL] UOWE ¢

N LO"0¥S'00L'ES JOUpaID PR L AYZ MLAA 'Uopuo 1eang asowbip Zy |
Mli NS SRS ! —— g e e ———r e ettt = e ——— = = RS e - ——
M ZZ\ 863N ‘AL
: 0JaN . .
g 66°'8E0'61 3 T Mm Em uodr) sjiseomaN ‘uoBgBUTT M Hed

W ¥ uouag ‘wun Bunpuey swiein Aausajosy) |

- ) o L6 |
(N 98'281°GL2'23 uRoT Jepoyaieys | 27 1oodiaAr] J9asg SSED £y "SIaqWRYD |
i epse)) 'SSBIg piREYS UBILUNG O/
Co T ] ) T AI8ZS1'Spest auE esnoupoos) |
“ By, 5L P81 T 30)ipasD apes) BIUBY UOLIB BUL ‘ISNOH S1jUBY |
_ A0 'Buipy 1844 10014 151 'S0 O/D |
Whlnulll.l.ﬂ; ——— A e PR s ey A et .o [ et s mp— 411”!wh”hh““ﬁﬂ”i“«lﬂ4‘—:u} . - -
; uanib |
| Kunoas | Ajunsas 03paio m
m:wmha_m> M aen Aq pray Ajunoss Aut jo spelaqg | JGep jo Junowy | adAj Jojpaly {eponysod yym) ssauppy |

‘uctssassod s Aupdwos aug uj Ausdosd Jaaa sy 0 uonuaial Buieg $101D8Id DUB SBDIABS 0 SPOCh JC

$801A45S Ja.e N, ueiBlw

JUBLLIR|D JO JO}REID jO BT .

nddre

sy} j0 aoueape W pied sunowe Bunuep sewosno pue suswoalbe ajes jpuonipuco Jo Buises) jeneyD ‘aseysInd-aay Japun S0)Ipaid AUE AjHUSP pUB SI0NDEID B SPNI2UN SN N0 9l

SUOLIO3YI ANVINOD - 8



pre

57 @N\\ < QM\MQ aieq

mtmmimsim, it e s e = e O

Pt T

. . gdb sim
I'N 0o0's 00 000°'S3 W AseUipiQ 'uopuo Jaang puog pPIO G- '9SNOL YoougpURIS “ 18} mopeqg ajbesiuo,
TN 000°S 00'060'S3 .8, Keupio 116 21 1oodsaArT SIBAWELD BUSED EY 'OST O/ | £17 SWBWISeAL] Lo,
dn pajpes dn pajjed aieys :

nowe jej0)

Jad junoury

S3IRYS 0 'ON

anjea [eulWoN

aseys Jo adA L w

{opoaisod yum) ssaippy |

FELIVITTI
10 JBp|oyaleys O BB

SHIFNINW ANYAWOS



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

mresenter information

Youdonothavetogiveanycontactinformation, butif
youdoitwillhelp CompaniesHouse ifthereisaquery
onthe form.The contactinformationyougive will be
visible to searchers of the publicrecord.

Stephen Michael John Berry

Opus Restructuring LLP

1 Radian Court

Knowlhill

Milton Keynes

Postcode

iM‘KS s P |

Dx

01508 087220

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[0 Youhave attached the required documents.

(0 Yeu have signed the form.

“ Important information

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 302,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguines@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visitthe
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version1 0




